
SELECTED LIST FOR OLD HOSTEL FACILITY 2026 

       

S/N NAME COURSE YEAR 
REG 
NO DISTRIC 

STATUS 
(YES/NO) 

1 SHALANI RASANJANI EN 2324 0049 KALUTARA YES 

2 E M J P EKANAYAKE EN 2324 0079 KURUNEGALA YES 

3 MALINDI PABASARA EN 2324 0140 KALUTARA YES 

4 G W L C S J DE SILVA EN 2324 0011 BADULLA YES 

5 M R KATHEEJA EN 2324 0031 MATALE YES 

6 A M D A DAYARATHNE EN 2324 0083 RATHNAPURA YES 

7 H K S H WIJESINGHE EN 2324 0102 RATHNAPURA YES 

8 B A S M BAMUNYSINGHE EN 2324 0069 RATHNAPURA YES 

9 G SANSALA AMANDI EN 2324 0125 KANDY YES 

10 M J FATHIMA JASRA EN 2324 0063 PUTTALAM YES 

11 K M RITHMI METHUSARI EN 2324 0065 RATHNAPURA YES 

12 W G SHANIKA LAKSHANI EN 2324 0120 RATHNAPURA YES 

13 S SIWANUJA EN 2324 0074 RATHNAPURA YES 

14 E M GANGA KAWINDI EN 2324 0119 GALLE YES 

15 B B CHATHURYA EN 2324 0106 HAMBANTOTA YES 

16 A IMESHA EN 2324 0134 KURUNEGALA YES 

17 K A NIMATHIKA KUMARI EN 2324 0014 RATHNAPURA YES 

18 SACHINTHANI DILMIKA EN 2324 0126 KANDY YES 

19 P PAWANI EN 2324 0090 MATARA YES 

20 W U OSHADI EN 2324 0009 HAMBANTOTA YES 

21 GAMAGE KESHALA EN 2324 0202 HAMBANTOTA YES 

22 W SANALI EN 2324 0205 RATHNAPURA YES 

23 SETHMI SHASHIPRABA EN 2324 0018 KALUTARA YES 

24 H M HIRUNI EN 2324 0103 GAMPAHA YES 

25 N G KASUNI EN 2324 0058 GALLE YES 

26 M J P SUMAIHA EN 2324 0068 GAMPAHA YES 

27 H M M G S DASANAYAKA EN 2324 0037 KANDY YES 

28 M A AFRA EN 2324 0082 PUTTALAM YES 

29 J P Nusra EN 2324 0135 ANURADAPURA YES 

30 M P Hansika Sadamali Kumari EN 2324 0138 KEGALLE YES 

31 M I F Ifaza EN 2324 0071 KALUTARA YES 

32 K K NETHMI BF 2324 0046 KALUTARA YES 

33 G A WISHARA BF 2324 0011 KALUTARA YES 

34 VIHANGA PARAMI BF 2324 0027 MATARA YES 

35 M A DEEPTHI BF 2324 0227 RATHNAPURA YES 

36 L L CHARUNI BF 2324 0226 RATHNAPURA YES 

37 SHEHARA JAYASURIYA BF 2324 0039 GALLE YES 



38 G K D R NAVODYA BF 2324 0232 KALUTARA YES 

39 M B NIRASHA BF 2324 0036 MATARA YES 

40 THISARI DASUNIKA BF 2324 0029 MATARA YES 

41 P G NISANSALA BF 2324 0006 MATALE YES 

42 H G CHANIKA BF 2324 0034 POLONNARUWA YES 

43 D A GAYANI BF 2324 0225 RATHNAPURA YES 

44 DANESHIKA CHANDRAKUMARI BF 2324 0024 RATHNAPURA YES 

45 K P W RUCHIRI LAKSHIKA BF 2324 0044 GALLE YES 

46 A W CHALANI BF 2324 0025 KEGALLE YES 

47 W P H K W PATHIRANA BF 2324 0238 MATARA YES 

48 W W W DINUDI BF 2324 0251 MONARAGALA YES 

49 R M ANSHANI BF  2324 0026 MONARAGALA YES 

50 P P S Wimalasena BF 2324 0013 RATHNAPURA YES 

51 Tharushi Lakshana Kodikarage BF 2324 0213 GALLE YES 

52 K D D L N DISSANAYAKE AC 2021 0154 KALUTARA YES 

53 W B M N DASUNI IT 2324 0070 KURUNEGALA YES 

54 L DEHEMI NAVODYA IT 2324 0053 GALLE YES 

55 NETHMI SANDEEPANI IT 2324 0078 GALLE YES 

56 M P MALSHA IT 2324 0213 GAMPAHA YES 

57 L G THARUSHI IT 2324 0075 RATHNAPURA YES 

58 DISHMI DABARA IT 2324 0044 BADULLA YES 

59 G L C I LIYANAGE IT 2324 0006 KEGALLE YES 

60 W W W JALANI PRANANDA IT 2324 0206 MONARAGALA YES 

61 M P A M VIMALASENA BA 2324 0034 BADULLA YES 

62 ISHANI CHATHURANGANI BA 2324 0045 RATHNAPURA YES 

63 R M YUWANI BA 2324 0065 ANURADAPURA YES 

64 SACHINI PABASARA BA 2324 0035 GALLE YES 

65 SAKUNIKA SATHSARANI BA 2324 0076 GALLE YES 

66 I D HIRUNI DILHARI BA 2324 0032 GALLE YES 

67 W D ISANKA UMAYANGANI BA 2324 0023 BADULLA YES 

              

              

              

 


